CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO. 2
JONESBORO, AR 72403
PO NUMBER DATE PREPARED PROJECT NAME
38826 5/12/2009 Debris Removal
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR
D & J Enterprises, Inc.
3495 Lee Road, Auburn, AL 36832
DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT
A. Increase in contract time
CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.)
A. Actual quantity of debris removal exceeded estimated quantity. New completion date
is August 7, 2009.
Bid Original Contract Revised Negotiated Original Revised
Item Estimated Unit Estimated C.0. Unit Estimated Estimated
No. Unit Quantity Price Quantity Price Cost Cost
A.
B.
C.
D.
E.
TOTAL $ - -
Original Contract Amount S 454,001.00
Previously Approved Change Orders S -
This Change Order S - No Change
New Contract Amount S 454,001.00
days. New contract 165 days.

Contract time increased by 90




